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H22=100

VeI | AR | 1) 2H 3H 4H 5H 6H 7H 8H 9”4 108 117 124

2007 | H19 | 104.4 | 106.5 | 107.8 | 106.9 | 105.9 | 106.2 | 109.1 | 104.5 | 107.3 | 112.7 | 105.1 | 103.7
2008 | H20 | 101.3 | 104.4 A 100.3 H 104.8 | 106.3 | 101.9 101.3 | 100.3 | 94.8 85.3 | 77.2 | 69.3
2009 | H21 | 64.3 | 60.1 | 59.7 | 63.8| 64.8| 70.1| 75.6 | 79.7| 83.5| 92.2| 93.2| 96.6
2010 | H22 | 101.2 | 100.8 | 106.8 # 103.2 | 103.9 | 101.3 102.8 | 96.6 | 99.8 94.0 | 95.8  93.8
2011 | H23 | 96.2 | 104.4 | 97.2 | 100.9 | 106.2 | 111.4 | 113.3 | 118.8 | 113.6 | 115.2 | 107.5 | 110.2
2012 | H24 | 115.3 | 117.8 | 118.9 121.8 | 113.2 | 112.5 108.4 | 109.6 | 106.3 104.5 | 106.6 | 106.6
2013 | H25 | 116.3 | 119.9 | 125.5 | 120.7 | 130.7 | 120.9 | 126.5 | 133.6 | 136.6 | 139.2 | 138.0 | 138.4
2014 | H26 | 142.2 | 127.6 A 136.5  128.1 | 121.3 | 126.7 127.8 | 121.3 | 124.3 117.6 | 118.5 | 121.6
2015 | H27 | 121.0 | 121.7 | 120.3 | 119.0 | 117.6 | 117.0 | 116.7 | 111.8 | 108.2 | 109.9 | 105.9 | 102.6
2016 | H28 | 96.9 | 94.6  95.7 98.7 | 101.0 | 101.0 101.8 | 105.5 | 108.2 111.9 | 111.6 | 111.9
2017 | H29 | 120.3 | 124.7 | 114.4 | 125.2 | 125.0 | 129.2 | 130.0 | 134.1 | 134.9 | 140.2 | 146.2 | 147.4
2018 | H30 | 141.3 | 139.0 | 133.6 136.0 130.3 | 132.1 | 129.2  136.1 131.5 | 134.4 | 130.7  130.2

H22=100

VeI | FnEE | 1A 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 104 11H | 124

2007 | H19 | 103.1 | 101.1 H 101.1 H 102.9 | 101.4 | 102.3  99.5 | 99.4  98.2 98.9| 97.2 | 97.8
2008 | H20 | 96.5| 97.9| 98.0 | 96.2| 97.3| 94.3| 91.6 | 91.2| 89.0| 86.1 | 83.0 | 77.2
2009 | H21 | 76.1| 73.4 729 73.1 | 749 | 747 76.8  78.0  80.0 83.8| 85.7 | 88.5
2010 | H22 | 92.3 | 94.7| 953 | 96.3| 95.3| 99.4 | 101.9 | 104.8 | 106.3 | 104.6 | 105.1 | 104.0
2011 | H23 | 106.0 | 107.5 | 106.0 = 104.2 | 105.0 | 106.4 106.6 | 109.3 | 106.4 109.3 | 109.2 | 111.0
2012 | H24 | 110.4 | 110.4 | 108.7 | 108.6 | 108.8 | 108.0 | 105.9 | 106.1 | 103.5 | 102.7 | 102.5 | 100.7
2013 | H25 | 98.4 | 100.7 | 104.7 104.6 108.4 | 111.7 112.3 114.5 | 114.1 | 117.0 118.9 | 119.4
2014 | H26 | 124.3 | 119.8 | 127.3 | 120.7 | 120.1 | 119.3 | 119.5 | 117.4 | 116.7 | 115.7 | 116.4 | 118.7
2015 | H27 | 121.6 | 127.0 | 124.3 124.2 119.3 | 118.6 | 119.7 119.5 122.4 | 123.3 121.4 122.1
2016 | H28 | 120.6 | 121.4 | 121.2 | 123.0 | 124.2 | 121.8 | 124.4 | 126.5 | 128.5 | 127.8 | 128.8 | 129.2
2017 | H29 | 130.3 | 128.4 | 129.6 131.3 | 132.5 | 136.8 136.4 | 135.3 | 137.1 140.5 | 143.7 | 144.5
2018 | H30 | 142.4 | 140.0 | 143.2 | 137.3 | 139.5 | 141.2 | 142.7 | 147.0 | 145.1 | 140.8 | 139.7 | 135.2

H22=100

VeI | FnE | 1A 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 104 114 | 124

2007 | H19 | 160.1 | 162.4 H 163.2 # 165.7 | 160.2 | 160.6 159.0 | 153.2 | 150.1 149.7 | 149.9 | 151.0
2008 | H20 | 147.8 | 147.3 | 146.9 | 147.5 | 144.9 | 140.3 | 138.2 | 136.6 | 132.4 | 129.7 | 125.4 | 115.3
2009 | H21 | 108.9 | 100.3 = 95.2 90.3 | 85.8| 86.6 83.7  87.0 879 85.7| 86.4 6 88.2
2010 | H22 | 91.3 | 92.3| 91.7| 93.2| 96.8 | 99.9 | 104.9 | 102.9 | 104.7 | 106.1 | 108.5 | 107.8
2011 H23 | 110.7 | 113.6 | 111.8 ' 109.5 | 108.2 | 107.6 111.6 | 114.8 | 118.6 118.9 | 119.6 | 121.8
2012 | H24 | 121.0 | 125.9 | 130.0 | 131.0 | 130.8 | 130.3 | 128.9 | 133.4 | 128.9 | 129.5 | 128.8 | 128.3
2013 | H25 | 129.7 | 130.5 | 134.2  138.3 | 142.3 | 140.8 144.7 | 146.7 | 147.6 151.5 | 153.8 | 157.8
2014 | H26 | 160.7 | 172.4 | 175.0 | 174.2 | 172.6 | 170.4 | 175.3 | 175.4 | 172.7 | 172.8 | 171.4 | 174.9
2015 | H27 | 175.6 | 177.6 | 177.1 177.8 | 177.4 | 179.6 177.2 | 182.9 | 187.5 188.0 | 189.7 | 182.5
2016 | H28 | 184.2 | 183.9 | 194.5 | 196.3 | 191.6 | 190.8 | 187.0 | 187.8 | 186.8 | 181.2 | 180.6 | 183.0
2017 | H29 | 181.7 | 180.2 | 178.9 180.7 176.1 | 179.6 | 182.2 181.4 182.1 | 185.4 | 183.8 183.2
2018 | H30 | 175.6 | 179.8 | 181.6 | 179.1 | 182.0 | 181.4 | 178.4 | 176.4 | 172.6 | 169.9 | 170.6 | 168.6
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BALL(%)
VEIE | FulEg | 1A 28 3H 4 A 5H 64 7H 8 A 94 10H 11H 12H
2007 | H19 37.5 50.0 37.5 50.0 37.5 50.0 50.0 | 62.5 50.0 75.0 75.0 50.0
2008 | H20 0.0 50.0 25.0 37.5 50.0 62.5 25.0 37.5 25.0 12.5 12.5 0.0
2009 | H21 12.5 12.5 25.0 50.0 50.0 | 87.5  87.5]100.0  87.5 100.0 87.5 ] 100.0
2010 | H22 87.5 62.5 87.5 50.0 75.0 50.0 62.5 25.0 37.5 12.5 50.0 37.5
2011 | H23 62.5 | 62.5 50.0 50.0 37.5 | 62.5 75.0 75.0 75.0 | 62.5 12.5 37.5
2012 | H24 37.5 75.0 75.0 62.5 37.5 37.5 25.0 25.0 37.5 37.5 43.8 62.5
2013 | H25 87.5 | 81.3 75.0 | 62.5 | 62.5 37.5| 87.5 | 62.5 75.0 | 100.0 75.0 | 62.5
2014 | H26 62.5 37.5 50.0 25.0 50.0 12.5 50.0 62.5 50.0 12.5 50.0 50.0
2015 | H27 62.5 75.0 50.0 50.0 37.5 50.0 75.0 75.0 37.5 37.5 37.5 50.0
2016 | H28 25.0 25.0 25.0 50.0 75.0 87.5 50.0 62.5 87.5 1 100.0 87.5 68.8
2017 | H29 50.0 | 87.5 62.5| 62.5 50.0 75.0 75.0 | 87.5 75.0 | 100.0 75.0 | 62.5
2018 | H30 75.0 25.0 0.0 62.5 50.0 62.5 37.5 62.5 37.5 62.5 25.0 50.0
(—BUEED

BAAT(%)
paE | #g | 18 24 38 4A | 5A 6H | 7H  8HA | 9A  10A  11A | 12H
2007 | H19 60.0 20.0 50.0 60.0 40.0 80.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 80.0 20.0 50.0
2008 | H20 20.0 | 60.0 40.0 | 60.0 20.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 0.0 0.0
2009 | H21 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 | 100.0
2010 | H22 80.0 | 100.0 = 60.0 80.0 | 40.0 | 100.0 | 80.0 80.0 80.0 | 80.0 50.0 20.0
2011 | H23 50.0 60.0 40.0 20.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 80.0 40.0 60.0 60.0 | 100.0
2012 | H24 60.0 | 60.0 30.0 20.0 | 40.0 = 40.0 20.0 30.0 0.0 20.0 | 40.0 0.0
2013 | H25 10.0 40.0 60.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 80.0 | 100.0 80.0 70.0 | 100.0 1 100.0 80.0
2014 | H26 90.0 | 60.0 80.0 | 40.0 70.0 | 40.0 ' 60.0 30.0 | 40.0 = 40.0 | 60.0 50.0
2015 | H27 | 100.0 100.0 80.0 60.0 20.0 40.0 0.0 40.0 80.0 80.0 60.0 40.0
2016 | H28 20.0 50.0 | 40.0 = 40.0 | 40.0 / 60.0 80.0 80.0 | 80.0 60.0 60.0| 80.0
2017 | H29 | 100.0 60.0 80.0 60.0 80.0 | 100.0 80.0 60.0 80.0 70.0 80.0 80.0
2018 | H30 | 100.0 = 60.0 | 40.0 20.0 | 60.0 40.0 70.0 | 80.0  80.0 | 60.0 50.0 20.0
GE1TIEED)

BALL(%)
VEIE | FulEg | 1H 2A 3A 4 A 5H 6.4 7H 8 A 94 10H 11H 12A
2007 | H19 58.3 | 100.0 = 83.3 | 100.0 | 66.7 50.0 33.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 33.3 50.0
2008 | H20 83.3 66.7 50.0 66.7 50.0 33.3 0.0 16.7 33.3 50.0 33.3 0.0
2009 | H21 0.0 0.0 16.7 16.7 16.7 16.7 33.3 50.0 33.3 | 66.7 33.3 33.3
2010 | H22 33.3 50.0 50.0 33.3 50.0 50.0 83.3 50.0 33.3 33.3 58.3 58.3
2011 | H23 66.7 | 66.7 75.0 33.3 0.0 16.7 33.3 | 83.3 83.3| 66.7 50.0 | 41.7
2012 | H24 16.7 58.3 83.3 66.7 58.3 50.0 33.3 41.7 16.7 50.0 33.3 33.3
2013 | H25 50.0 16.7 | 41.7 50.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 50.0 | 41.7 | 66.7 33.3 | 66.7 50.0
2014 | H26 66.7 83.3 83.3 | 100.0 66.7 33.3 50.0 66.7 25.0 50.0 50.0 83.3
2015 | H27 83.3 | 83.3 58.3 | 66.7 50.0 | 100.0 58.3 | 83.3 66.7| 83.3 | 66.7 50.0
2016 | H28 50.0 50.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 83.3 66.7 33.3 50.0 50.0 16.7 33.3 33.3
2017 | H29 50.0 50.0 50.0 | 66.7 50.0 | 66.7 50.0 | 83.3 | 66.7| 66.7 66.7 | 83.3
2018 | H30 33.3 33.3 33.3 66.7 66.7 41.7 50.0 33.3 16.7 50.0 40.0 60.0
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H29. 12 51.1 175.3 6,951 6148 7 6134 pret = e
. . y . .6 0.0 3,076 184.488
H30. 1 54.4 160.3 6,474 131.9 135.5 A 0.8 3,342 )
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; ; . 6,165 76.6 130.2 A 1.6 3,236 186.434
; 68.3 171.6 6,676 80.3 122.2 A 2.4 2,938 184.314
3.9 170.7 6,714 82.9 123.2 0.6 3,343
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. oy by . ,361 186.685
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i P o . ,148 185.395
. 3 6,481 91.1 108.1 7.3 3
: P o . ,165 184.270
. .0 6,344 130.1 109.6 8.1 3
. o o . ,440 183.405
. 4 6,218 120.3 105.5 8.9
" o o . 3,102 184.781
0 54. 4 6,922 76.1 87.0 2.8 3,500 184.792
" 61.2 ;;22 6,414 60.3 74.8 A 3.2 3,373 182.523
. . 6,473 107.0 100.0 A 9.3 3,194 180.684
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£ B H22=100 % H22=100 fi A
H29. 12 146.5 102.3 107.7 1.47 42,568
H30. 1 138.4 102.8 109.8 1.48 39,939
2 139.6 102.4 109.8 1.46 36,120
3 140.2 101.1 113.1 1.49 41,691
4 139.5 100.7 109.7 1.46 32,614
5 142.8 99.3 113.2 1.44 39,099
6 150.4 103.0 105.7 1.44 41,507
7 149.3 102.5 105.2 1.46 47,403
8 155.5 101.7 107.6 1.47 57,001
9 142.1 103.8 107.9 1.50 50,049
10 154.2 95.0 112.6 1.48 44,025
g 156.9 95.7 108.8 1.47 43,941
155.3 98.7 104.2 1.44 36,990
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H30. 1 3,869,873 106.5 283,509 96.7 12,606 1,791
2 3,827,627 107.8 277,415 97.2 12,506 2,223
3 3,785,380 109.5 292,325 96.5 12,142 2,231
4 3,914,927 109.0 237,847 96.6 12,380 2,348
5 4,044,473 108.2 304,050 96.9 12,404 1,934
6 4,174,020 109.5 269,990 96.6 12,239 1,598
7 4,100,514 108.5 318,595 95.5 12,231 1,683
8 4,027,008 107.8 273,560 95.7 12,310 2,611
9 3,953,502 108.6 251,318 95.4 12,292 2,260
10 108.5 251,866 97.0 12,609 1,786
11 110.2 250,157 96.6 12,640 1,878
12 109.9 263,142 91.1 12,951 2,657
% LB B B RO (R T BT R A T > T E T,
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